
  2022-2023 BOWIE STATE UNIVERSITY UNDERGRADUATE AND GRADUATE 
FULL-TIME BUDGET PER YEAR 

If you will enroll 3/4 time (9-11 credits) the budgets will be reduced to reflect tuition and fees for 3/4 time 

enrollment. 

If you will enroll 1/2 time (6-8 credits) the budgets will be reduced to reflect tuition and fees for 1/2 time enrollment. 

Undergraduate - Instate Resident On Campus Graduate In-State Resident On-Campus 

12 + credits 12 + Credits 

Tuition/Fees $8,754.00  Tuition/Fees $13,436.00 

  Room/Board $12,224.00          Room/Board     $12,224.00 

Books/Supplies $1,250.00    Books/Supplies    $1,250.00 

Loan Fees $96.00    Loan Fees     $424.00 

Transportation $2224.00       Transportation    $2224.00 

Misc./Personal $1600.00         Misc./Personal     $1600.00 

$26,148.00 

Undergraduate In-State Resident Off-Campus 

    $31,158.00 

 Graduate In-State Resident Off-Campus 

Tuition/Fees $8,754.00 Tuition/Fees $13,436.00 

Room/Board $14,698.00 Room/Board $14,698.00 

Books/Supplies $1,250.00 Books/Supplies $1,250.00 

Loan Fees $96.00 Loan Fees $424.00 

Transportation $2,224.00      Transportation $2,224.00 

Misc./Personal $1600.00      Misc./Personal $1600.00 

$28,622.00 $33,632.00 

Undergraduate Out-of-State Resident On Campus Graduate Out-of-State Resident On-Campus 
12 + Credits 12 + Credit 

Tuition/Fees Tuition/Fees 

Room/Board Room/Board 

Books/Supplies   Books/Supplies 

Loan Fees Loan Fees 

Transportation   Transportation 

Misc./Personal 

$19,470.00 

$12,224.00 

$1,250.00 

$96.00 

$2224.00 

$1600.00   Misc./Personal 

$20,254.00 

$12,224.00 

$1,250.00 

$424.00 

$2224.00 

$1600.00 

$36,864.00 

Undergraduate In-State w/ Parents 

$37,976.00 

Graduate In-State resident w/ Parents 

12 + Credits 12 + Credit 

Tuition/Fees $8,754.00 Tuition/Fees $13,436.00 

Room/Board $7,870.00 Room/Board $7870.00 

Books/Supplies $1,250.00 Books/Supplies $1,250.00 

Loan Fees $96.00 Loan Fees $424.00 

Transportation $2,224.00 Transportation $2224.00 

Misc./Personal $1600.00 
21,794.00 

  Misc./Personal $1600.00 
$26,804.00 



Undergraduate Out-of-State Resident w/ Parent Graduate Out-of-State Resident w/ Parents 

12 + credits 12 + Credit 

Tuition/Fees Tuition/Fees 

Room/Board    Room/Board 

    Books/Supplies         Books/Supplies 

Loan Fees    Loan Fees 

Transportation      Transportation 

Misc./Personal 

$19,470.00 

$7,870.00 

$1,250.00

$96.00 

$2,224.00 

$1600.00      Misc./Personal 

$20,254.00 

$7,870.00 

$1,250.00 

$424.00 

$2,224.00 

$1600.00 

$32,510.00 

Undergraduate Out-of-State Resident Off-Campus 

$33,622.00 
Graduate Out-of-State Resident Off-campus 

12 + credits 12 + Credits 

Tuition/Fees $19,470.00 Tuition/Fees $20,254.00 

Room/Board $14,698.00 Room/Board $14,698.00 

Books/Supplies $1,250.00 Books/Supplies $1,250.00 

Loan Fees $96.00 Loan Fees $424.00 

Transportation $2,224.00 Transportation $2,224.00 

Misc./Personal $1600.00 Misc./Personal $1600.00 
$39,338.00 40,450.00 




